
Plainville Police Department
Daily Press Log

From Date:08/01/2019  to:08/31/2019 

Jurisdiction: Plainville

AddressReceived Date/TimeRMS Incident #. Incident Type Action Taken

Messenger Street2019000003868 08/01/2019  02:03:22 AM Revoked Registration Plates Taken

SIDNEY ST2019000003882 08/01/2019  01:36:54 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000003883 08/01/2019  02:23:29 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000003884 08/01/2019  04:13:38 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000003885 08/01/2019  05:21:47 PM Assist Citizen Report

SOUTH ST2019000003886 08/01/2019  07:37:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000003887 08/01/2019  07:34:42 PM Burglar Alarm Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000003888 08/01/2019  08:30:12 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST/ BUGBEE ST2019000003889 08/01/2019  08:43:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

W BACON ST/2019000003891 08/01/2019  09:24:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000003892 08/01/2019  11:08:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Washington Street2019000003893 08/02/2019  01:16:55 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

East Bacon Street2019000003896 08/02/2019  04:01:09 AM Suspicious Person(s) Transported

Cliff Drive2019000003898 08/02/2019  08:01:14 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

SOUTH ST2019000003899 08/02/2019  08:46:49 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

BOW ST2019000003900 08/02/2019  09:15:25 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

EAST ST2019000003901 08/02/2019  09:55:26 AM Assist Motorist Completed

SOUTH ST/ SCHOOL ST2019000003902 08/02/2019  11:09:54 AM Traffic Enforcement Completed

Washington Street2019000003904 08/02/2019  02:13:27 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

CLIFF DR2019000003906 08/02/2019  03:04:12 PM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

South Street2019000003908 08/02/2019  05:26:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Court Complaint

MESSENGER ST/ GEORGE ST2019000003910 08/02/2019  06:26:59 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

Messenger Street2019000003911 08/02/2019  06:26:55 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

MV Towed

Wildwood Drive2019000003912 08/02/2019  07:31:06 PM Assist Citizen Assisted

MESSENGER ST/ TERRY LN2019000003913 08/02/2019  09:44:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST/ SHEPARD 

ST

2019000003914 08/02/2019  10:33:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

HAWKINS ST2019000003915 08/02/2019  11:19:49 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Washington Street2019000003917 08/03/2019  01:58:49 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Taunton Street2019000003918 08/03/2019  02:23:34 AM Breaking & Entering Report

CHERRY ST2019000003919 08/03/2019  04:41:33 AM MetroLEC Activation Report

WALNUT ST2019000003921 08/03/2019  08:56:55 AM DPW calls Completed

Washington Street2019000003923 08/03/2019  10:12:43 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

Old Taunton Street2019000003928 08/03/2019  04:26:26 PM Trespassing Gone on Arrival

Taunton Street2019000003930 08/03/2019  06:30:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000003931 08/03/2019  06:34:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
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South Street2019000003932 08/03/2019  07:06:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Lincoln Avenue2019000003933 08/03/2019  07:33:06 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000003934 08/03/2019  07:57:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000003935 08/03/2019  08:22:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

East Bacon Street2019000003936 08/03/2019  08:34:43 PM Well Being Checks Services Rendered

WASHINGTON ST2019000003937 08/04/2019  12:13:27 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

WINTERGREEN LN2019000003939 08/04/2019  02:33:26 AM Suspicious Person(s) Field Interview

South Street2019000003940 08/04/2019  03:04:08 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

MESSENGER ST2019000003941 08/04/2019  03:18:06 AM Noise Complaint Area Chk OK

WALNUT ST2019000003944 08/04/2019  08:55:13 AM Operating M/V Intoxicated Arrest/PC

Allie L Thibault  26

Apt: 1 Harrison Street 

W F

Pawtucket RI, 02860

Charges: 90/24/J OUI Liquor

Warrants:

POTTER AVE2019000003946 08/04/2019  12:57:38 PM Fraud Report

TAUNTON ST2019000003947 08/04/2019  02:00:06 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

SOUTH ST2019000003950 08/04/2019  05:56:49 PM Assist Citizen Completed

W BACON ST2019000003951 08/04/2019  06:17:39 PM Animal Complaint Completed

SOUTH ST2019000003952 08/04/2019  06:26:41 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000003953 08/04/2019  06:35:24 PM Harassment Completed

ROUTE 1522019000003954 08/04/2019  07:07:32 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST2019000003955 08/04/2019  08:39:28 PM Assist Citizen Completed

BOW ST2019000003956 08/04/2019  08:53:17 PM Assist Citizen Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000003958 08/05/2019  02:07:32 AM Parking Complaint Citation Issued

South Street2019000003961 08/05/2019  06:03:08 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

WALNUT ST2019000003963 08/05/2019  06:15:04 AM Burglar Alarm Unfounded

TAUNTON ST2019000003964 08/05/2019  07:27:37 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

SOUTH ST2019000003965 08/05/2019  07:46:05 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

SOUTH ST2019000003967 08/05/2019  12:47:36 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

HILLTOP RD2019000003969 08/05/2019  03:32:07 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

HIGH ST2019000003970 08/05/2019  03:55:03 PM Noise Complaint Completed

GATEWAY RD/ COACH RD2019000003971 08/05/2019  04:47:02 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

W BACON ST2019000003973 08/05/2019  05:21:52 PM DPW calls Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000003974 08/05/2019  05:32:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000003975 08/05/2019  06:59:25 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

COONEY AVE2019000003976 08/05/2019  07:22:25 PM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

SOUTH ST/ BACON SQ2019000003977 08/05/2019  08:35:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed
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MESSENGER ST2019000003978 08/05/2019  08:41:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000003979 08/05/2019  09:01:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST/ GREEN ST2019000003980 08/05/2019  09:44:45 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000003982 08/06/2019  12:34:53 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000003985 08/06/2019  06:54:30 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

E BACON ST2019000003986 08/06/2019  10:20:29 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000003988 08/06/2019  01:07:28 PM Parking Complaint Completed

SOUTH ST/ ROBIN ST2019000003989 08/06/2019  01:11:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WILKINS DR2019000003991 08/06/2019  03:45:31 PM Lost and Found Completed

North Washington Street2019000003992 08/06/2019  04:13:07 PM Mutual Aid Assisted

West Bacon Street2019000003993 08/06/2019  09:00:39 PM Suspicious Person(s) Unfounded

Messenger Street2019000003994 08/06/2019  09:55:12 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

SOUTH ST/ E2019000003999 08/07/2019  07:18:28 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

COMMERCE BLVD2019000004000 08/07/2019  07:35:51 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Dinny Lane2019000004002 08/07/2019  09:54:17 AM Lost and Found Report

South Street2019000004005 08/07/2019  11:57:05 AM Assist Motorist Assisted

Spring Street2019000004006 08/07/2019  01:11:19 PM Assist Citizen Unfounded

High Street2019000004007 08/07/2019  01:50:50 PM Burglar Alarm Secured/Checked

East Bacon Street2019000004008 08/07/2019  02:17:00 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Towed

Washington Street2019000004010 08/07/2019  03:53:05 PM Traffic Complaint Unfounded

Cowell Street2019000004011 08/07/2019  04:41:16 PM Animal Complaint Assisted

Washington Street2019000004013 08/07/2019  06:51:10 PM Traffic Complaint MV Chkd OK

EVERETT SKINNER RD2019000004014 08/08/2019  01:30:22 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004017 08/08/2019  04:24:11 AM Assist Citizen Completed

W BACON ST2019000004018 08/08/2019  04:38:00 AM Well Being Checks Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004019 08/08/2019  06:58:10 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004020 08/08/2019  09:54:53 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

E BACON ST/ VISBY AVE2019000004021 08/08/2019  10:05:17 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

FIELD DR2019000004024 08/08/2019  11:02:09 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

ALLEN ST2019000004025 08/08/2019  12:30:16 PM Vandalism Completed

Shepardville Drive2019000004026 08/08/2019  04:05:02 PM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

Messenger Street2019000004027 08/08/2019  05:14:27 PM Noise Complaint Unfounded

South Street2019000004029 08/08/2019  06:34:11 PM Traffic Complaint MV Chkd OK

High Street2019000004033 08/08/2019  11:11:38 PM Traffic Complaint Assisted

SOUTH ST2019000004034 08/09/2019  01:25:21 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

Taunton Street2019000004035 08/09/2019  02:21:17 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

TAUNTON ST2019000004036 08/09/2019  02:37:30 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK
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SOUTH ST2019000004038 08/09/2019  03:08:14 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

West Bacon Street2019000004039 08/09/2019  03:54:43 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

Taunton Street2019000004041 08/09/2019  10:33:11 AM Suspicious Person(s) Report

Washington Street2019000004044 08/09/2019  11:57:56 AM Traffic Complaint Unfounded

Lincoln Avenue2019000004046 08/09/2019  02:20:09 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Investigation

Taunton Street2019000004047 08/09/2019  02:23:29 PM Animal Complaint Gone on Arrival

South Street2019000004052 08/09/2019  10:23:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000004053 08/09/2019  11:21:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

MAN MAR DR2019000004054 08/10/2019  01:04:07 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

SOUTH ST2019000004057 08/10/2019  03:38:42 AM Suspicious Person(s) Field Interview

TAUNTON ST2019000004059 08/10/2019  10:38:30 AM Assist Citizen Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004061 08/10/2019  11:37:57 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004062 08/10/2019  12:29:05 PM Well Being Checks Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004063 08/10/2019  03:44:26 PM Disturbance Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004064 08/10/2019  03:44:41 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

HIGH ST2019000004065 08/10/2019  07:51:49 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

HAWES ST2019000004068 08/10/2019  11:31:27 PM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

SOUTH ST/ BACON SQ2019000004069 08/10/2019  11:37:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004070 08/11/2019  01:41:54 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004072 08/11/2019  08:45:44 AM Well Being Checks Completed

WALTHAM DR2019000004073 08/11/2019  09:16:19 AM Well Being Checks Completed

LINCOLN AVE2019000004074 08/11/2019  10:48:52 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

E BACON ST2019000004077 08/11/2019  01:36:53 PM Assist Fire Department Completed

South Street2019000004078 08/11/2019  05:30:57 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000004080 08/11/2019  10:08:11 PM Noise Complaint Advised

Messenger Street2019000004081 08/11/2019  10:14:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning

Lincoln Avenue2019000004084 08/11/2019  11:28:51 PM Animal Complaint Advised

MESSENGER ST2019000004085 08/12/2019  01:17:58 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

MESSENGER ST2019000004086 08/12/2019  01:23:09 AM Warrant Activity Unfounded

WASHINGTON ST2019000004087 08/12/2019  01:58:00 AM Burglar Alarm Bldg Chk OK

WASHINGTON ST2019000004092 08/12/2019  08:33:59 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered

TAUNTON ST/ MIRIMICHI ST2019000004093 08/12/2019  09:42:45 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

SOUTH ST2019000004094 08/12/2019  09:50:24 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000004095 08/12/2019  10:00:32 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000004096 08/12/2019  10:44:30 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

SOUTH ST2019000004097 08/12/2019  11:02:53 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
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TAUNTON ST2019000004100 08/12/2019  02:33:46 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Washington Street2019000004101 08/12/2019  05:18:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000004102 08/12/2019  06:40:34 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Investigation

Taunton Street2019000004103 08/12/2019  07:17:44 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

Sunnyside Drive2019000004105 08/12/2019  10:39:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Written Warning

Messenger Street2019000004106 08/12/2019  10:57:25 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

TAUNTON ST2019000004107 08/13/2019  12:04:15 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

ROUTE 1 /2019000004114 08/13/2019  07:18:02 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

South Street2019000004116 08/13/2019  10:03:19 AM Assist Citizen Assisted

Taunton Street2019000004117 08/13/2019  10:47:31 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Citation Issued

Taunton Street2019000004118 08/13/2019  11:56:02 AM Public Intoxication Arrest/PC

Edward S Ferreira  40

29 Ballston Ave 

W M

Pawtucket RI, 02861

Charges:

Warrants:

Messenger Street2019000004120 08/13/2019  03:19:05 PM Well Being Checks Transported

Washington Street2019000004122 08/13/2019  06:54:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000004124 08/13/2019  05:00:00 PM Assist Citizen Assisted

Broad Street2019000004125 08/13/2019  07:45:11 PM Summons Service Summons Served

Lincoln Avenue2019000004126 08/13/2019  07:56:55 PM Summons Service Summons Served

TAUNTON ST2019000004129 08/14/2019  01:12:10 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004132 08/14/2019  06:39:17 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004133 08/14/2019  06:45:44 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004134 08/14/2019  06:52:29 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Grove Street2019000004135 08/13/2019  02:00:00 PM Harassment Advised

TAUNTON ST2019000004136 08/14/2019  09:19:28 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

MADISON ST2019000004137 08/14/2019  11:08:20 AM Larceny Under Completed

WILKINS DR2019000004138 08/14/2019  11:07:32 AM Industrial Accidents Report

FIELD DR2019000004140 08/14/2019  02:25:59 PM Assist Motorist Completed

GEORGE ST/ ROUTE 12019000004141 08/14/2019  02:40:45 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

East Bacon Street2019000004142 08/14/2019  06:36:53 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000004143 08/14/2019  07:27:41 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Report

South Street2019000004144 08/14/2019  09:14:06 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Taunton Street2019000004149 08/15/2019  08:22:52 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

Taunton Street2019000004150 08/15/2019  08:43:33 AM Lost and Found Advised
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Messenger Street2019000004151 08/15/2019  09:11:40 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Broad Street2019000004152 08/15/2019  09:18:45 AM Warrant Activity Arrest/PC

SANDRA J RANAHAN  63

32 BROAD ST 

W F

PLAINVILLE MA, 02762

Charges:

Warrants: Warrant# 1957CR001131 from Plainville

Washington Street2019000004153 08/15/2019  10:25:57 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000004155 08/15/2019  11:07:44 AM Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental

South Street2019000004157 08/15/2019  01:49:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

South Street2019000004158 08/14/2019  06:45:00 PM Warrant Activity Advised

Messenger Street2019000004159 08/15/2019  02:30:00 PM Sex Offender Registry Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000004162 08/15/2019  06:05:19 PM Traffic Complaint Unfounded

Washington Street2019000004163 08/15/2019  06:22:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Investigation

Messenger Street2019000004164 08/15/2019  07:39:26 PM Traffic Complaint Unfounded

Washington Street2019000004165 08/15/2019  07:53:25 PM Well Being Checks Advised

Taunton Street2019000004166 08/15/2019  08:43:17 PM Lost and Found Report

South Street2019000004167 08/15/2019  09:12:21 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

FRANKLIN ST/ ARCHER ST2019000004168 08/15/2019  09:16:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Berry Street2019000004169 08/15/2019  09:21:11 PM Harassment Report

South Street2019000004170 08/15/2019  09:36:17 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000004171 08/15/2019  09:43:58 PM Traffic Complaint Report

MAN MAR DR2019000004176 08/16/2019  08:01:51 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

ROUTE 1 /2019000004179 08/16/2019  10:34:13 AM Assist Citizen Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004182 08/16/2019  11:45:19 AM Assist Citizen Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004183 08/16/2019  01:10:32 PM Disturbance Report

MATHURIN RD2019000004184 08/16/2019  01:20:48 PM Well Being Checks Completed

MIRIMICHI ST2019000004185 08/16/2019  02:19:44 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004186 08/16/2019  03:06:49 PM Assist Citizen Completed

EWALD AVE2019000004187 08/16/2019  04:23:48 PM Well Being Checks Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004188 08/16/2019  05:54:58 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000004189 08/16/2019  06:55:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004190 08/16/2019  09:17:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MYRTLE ST/ WASHINGTON ST2019000004191 08/16/2019  09:25:08 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

PREMIUM OUTLETS BLVD2019000004199 08/17/2019  12:29:38 PM Burglar Alarm Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004200 08/17/2019  12:31:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

LANDAU RD2019000004201 08/17/2019  03:07:16 PM Assist Citizen Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004202 08/17/2019  05:16:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed
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TAUNTON ST2019000004203 08/17/2019  05:46:03 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

SHEPARD ST2019000004204 08/17/2019  06:27:38 PM Narcotics Violation Arrest/PC

CHRIS S PAPPAS  51

98 N WASHINGTON ST 

W M

NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH MA, 

Charges: 94C/34/820 Possession Class A Substance

Warrants: Warrant# 1934CR000639 from North Attleboro

TAUNTON ST2019000004208 08/17/2019  09:03:22 PM Well Being Checks Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004209 08/18/2019  01:30:53 AM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004210 08/18/2019  01:42:05 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004211 08/18/2019  01:53:21 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004215 08/18/2019  11:00:05 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004216 08/18/2019  11:14:43 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

South Street2019000004217 08/18/2019  01:21:25 PM Fraud Completed

Dinny Lane2019000004218 08/18/2019  02:09:04 PM Animal Complaint Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004219 08/18/2019  02:18:32 PM Fraud Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004221 08/18/2019  03:01:12 PM Assist Citizen Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004223 08/18/2019  03:57:28 PM Assist Citizen Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004225 08/18/2019  05:24:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004226 08/18/2019  06:03:11 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004227 08/18/2019  06:32:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004228 08/18/2019  06:41:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004230 08/18/2019  07:14:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Branch Avenue2019000004231 08/18/2019  07:33:47 PM Disturbance Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004235 08/18/2019  11:24:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST/ MUNROE DR2019000004236 08/19/2019  12:52:01 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004237 08/19/2019  01:46:30 AM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

SOUTH ST/ E2019000004240 08/19/2019  07:20:34 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

LANDAU RD2019000004241 08/19/2019  07:22:53 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004243 08/19/2019  09:35:41 AM Assist Citizen Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004244 08/19/2019  09:54:45 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004246 08/19/2019  10:38:45 AM Well Being Checks Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004247 08/19/2019  11:00:17 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

AZALEA DR2019000004249 08/19/2019  11:41:13 AM Assist Fire Department Completed
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WASHINGTON ST2019000004252 08/19/2019  12:58:16 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Courtney Irene Degrazia  38

12 Rose Way 

W F

Holbrook MA, 

Charges: 266/37B/A Credit Card Fraud Under $1200

274/7 Conspiracy

266/37E False Impersonation/Identity Fraud

Warrants:

April L Mcgee  38

8 Barna Woods Way 

W F

Plainville MA, 02762

Charges:

Warrants: Warrant# 1706CR000396 from Boston Police

BUGBEE ST2019000004255 08/19/2019  03:18:30 PM Assist Motorist Completed

LINCOLN AVE2019000004256 08/19/2019  04:29:34 PM Larceny Under Completed

SOUTH ST/ BERRY ST2019000004259 08/19/2019  06:47:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004261 08/20/2019  03:56:23 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000004265 08/20/2019  06:58:43 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

EAST ST2019000004266 08/20/2019  08:54:59 AM Assist Citizen Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004267 08/20/2019  09:18:39 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

W BACON ST2019000004268 08/20/2019  11:18:06 AM Harassment Completed

MAN MAR DR2019000004269 08/20/2019  01:49:53 PM Assist Motorist Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004270 08/20/2019  02:24:39 PM Assist Citizen Completed

WAMPUM ST2019000004272 08/20/2019  04:41:39 PM Assist Citizen Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004273 08/20/2019  05:16:08 PM Well Being Checks Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004274 08/20/2019  08:15:32 PM Fireworks Complaint Completed

SCHOOL ST/ PLEASANT ST2019000004275 08/20/2019  09:50:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004278 08/20/2019  10:51:03 PM Disturbance Completed

Center Street2019000004280 08/21/2019  01:46:25 AM MetroLEC Activation Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004281 08/21/2019  07:43:59 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004282 08/21/2019  09:23:24 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004283 08/21/2019  09:57:25 AM Vandalism Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004287 08/21/2019  02:21:12 PM Assist Citizen Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004288 08/21/2019  04:44:28 PM Assist Motorist Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004289 08/21/2019  06:03:24 PM Animal Complaint Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004290 08/21/2019  06:34:32 PM Assist Motorist Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004292 08/21/2019  08:31:09 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004293 08/21/2019  10:03:31 PM Lost and Found Completed

SUNNYSIDE DR2019000004296 08/22/2019  03:43:51 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Report

E BACON ST2019000004297 08/22/2019  07:15:14 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
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APPLETREE DR2019000004298 08/22/2019  08:08:20 AM Well Being Checks Completed

ROUTE 12019000004301 08/22/2019  03:00:25 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004302 08/22/2019  03:20:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

PLEASANT ST2019000004303 08/22/2019  05:16:53 PM Assist Motorist Completed

E BACON ST/2019000004304 08/22/2019  05:58:29 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004305 08/22/2019  09:00:26 PM Burglar Alarm Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004306 08/22/2019  09:59:08 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Taunton Street2019000004312 08/23/2019  04:38:15 AM Suspicious Person(s) Gone on Arrival

ROUTE 4952019000004313 08/23/2019  06:49:09 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000004314 08/23/2019  07:35:31 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004315 08/23/2019  10:37:28 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004316 08/23/2019  01:50:15 PM Assist Citizen Completed

GEORGE ST2019000004317 08/23/2019  02:48:54 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004318 08/23/2019  03:12:16 PM Assist Citizen Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004319 08/23/2019  06:31:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST/ MESSENGER ST2019000004320 08/23/2019  06:38:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004321 08/23/2019  07:45:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004322 08/23/2019  08:00:39 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

EVERETT SKINNER RD2019000004323 08/23/2019  08:02:43 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004324 08/23/2019  09:00:21 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

WAMPUM ST/ BERRY ST2019000004326 08/23/2019  09:52:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

E BACON ST2019000004329 08/23/2019  11:31:44 PM Well Being Checks Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004330 08/23/2019  11:58:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Colonial Way2019000004332 08/24/2019  07:13:39 AM Larceny Under Completed

WADE RD2019000004338 08/24/2019  05:48:00 PM Operating M/V Intoxicated Arrest/PC

Keith A Lanni  50

154 East Bacon Street 

W M

Plainville MA, 02762

Charges: 90/18/A Speeding in Violation Special Regulation

90/24/E Negligent/Reckless Operation of Motor Vehicle

90/24/J OUI Liquor

Warrants:

ROUTE 1A2019000004339 08/24/2019  06:01:35 PM Assist Motorist Completed

E BACON ST2019000004340 08/24/2019  07:46:07 PM Harassment Completed

ROUTE 1062019000004344 08/24/2019  10:40:45 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004345 08/24/2019  11:06:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

HIGH ST2019000004346 08/25/2019  12:06:47 AM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

MAPLE ST2019000004347 08/25/2019  02:09:06 AM Suspicious Person(s) Completed
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PLEASANT ST2019000004350 08/25/2019  11:41:21 AM Larceny Under Completed

MILLBROOK DR2019000004352 08/25/2019  02:45:27 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004353 08/25/2019  03:06:47 PM Well Being Checks Completed

MESSENGER ST/ E2019000004354 08/25/2019  03:11:51 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

FALES RD2019000004356 08/25/2019  07:08:08 PM Stolen Motor Vehicle Completed

WARREN ST2019000004357 08/25/2019  07:36:32 PM Well Being Checks Completed

MESSENGER ST/ VILLAGE GRN2019000004358 08/25/2019  07:48:07 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004359 08/25/2019  08:32:33 PM Burglar Alarm Completed

GREEN ST2019000004363 08/26/2019  03:19:34 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004365 08/26/2019  05:15:52 AM Noise Complaint Unfounded

HIGHLAND AVE2019000004366 08/26/2019  07:41:32 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

SOUTH ST2019000004368 08/26/2019  08:25:51 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

South Street2019000004369 08/26/2019  08:46:17 AM Breaking & Entering Report

TAUNTON ST2019000004372 08/26/2019  01:57:10 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

HARVARD ST2019000004373 08/26/2019  02:14:05 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2019000004374 08/26/2019  02:42:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WARREN ST2019000004375 08/26/2019  03:25:22 PM Search Warrant Completed

Messenger Street2019000004377 08/26/2019  05:16:46 PM Mutual Aid Unfounded

Taunton Street2019000004378 08/26/2019  05:45:10 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Investigation

Washington Street2019000004379 08/26/2019  06:18:58 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

School Street2019000004380 08/26/2019  07:18:46 PM Revoked Registration Advised

Washington Street2019000004382 08/26/2019  08:34:45 PM Vandalism Report

Man Mar Drive2019000004383 08/26/2019  09:25:57 PM Assist Fire Department Assisted

VALERIE DR2019000004387 08/27/2019  06:55:23 AM Well Being Checks Completed

MAN MAR DR2019000004388 08/27/2019  11:05:46 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

VALERIE DR2019000004389 08/27/2019  11:46:52 AM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

VALERIE DR2019000004390 08/27/2019  12:48:53 PM Well Being Checks Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004391 08/27/2019  01:55:20 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

Taunton Street2019000004394 08/27/2019  05:46:23 PM Lost and Found Unfounded

Taunton Street2019000004395 08/27/2019  06:05:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

West Bacon Street2019000004397 08/27/2019  07:12:47 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Investigation

South Street2019000004398 08/27/2019  07:43:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

Washington Street2019000004399 08/27/2019  07:42:42 PM Parking Complaint Parking Ticket Issued

PLEASANT ST2019000004401 08/28/2019  12:25:28 AM Disturbance Gone on Arrival

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2019000004404 08/28/2019  07:29:05 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Bridle Path2019000004405 08/28/2019  08:52:00 AM Well Being Checks Completed
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MESSENGER ST2019000004406 08/28/2019  12:57:48 PM Suspicious Person(s) Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004407 08/28/2019  01:26:08 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004409 08/28/2019  02:15:36 PM Parking Complaint Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004410 08/28/2019  04:47:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MAN MAR DR2019000004411 08/28/2019  05:01:44 PM Burglar Alarm Completed

HIGH ST/ WARREN ST2019000004414 08/28/2019  10:27:16 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

HAWKINS ST2019000004415 08/28/2019  10:28:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004416 08/28/2019  11:25:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

HIGH ST/ HANCOCK ST2019000004417 08/29/2019  12:38:01 AM DPW calls Services Rendered

Washington Street2019000004418 08/29/2019  01:16:33 AM Disturbance Peace Restored

East Bacon Street2019000004420 08/29/2019  07:13:01 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

SOUTH ST/ MUNROE DR2019000004421 08/29/2019  07:19:22 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

TAUNTON ST2019000004422 08/29/2019  07:22:49 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

SHARLENE LN2019000004424 08/29/2019  08:50:55 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004427 08/29/2019  11:53:08 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

ROUTE 12019000004429 08/29/2019  02:16:46 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004430 08/29/2019  02:54:31 PM Assist Citizen Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004431 08/29/2019  03:22:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004433 08/29/2019  05:27:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004434 08/29/2019  06:04:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004435 08/29/2019  06:38:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

BOW ST2019000004436 08/29/2019  07:28:15 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004438 08/29/2019  08:49:12 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

BELCHER ST2019000004442 08/30/2019  09:08:06 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004444 08/30/2019  11:04:03 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

FULLER ST2019000004447 08/30/2019  11:28:02 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

ROUTE 1 /2019000004449 08/30/2019  03:15:53 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Completed

ROUTE 4952019000004451 08/30/2019  07:41:23 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TERRY LN2019000004452 08/30/2019  07:49:44 PM Assist Fire Department Completed

SUNNYSIDE DR2019000004455 08/30/2019  11:17:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SUNNYSIDE DR2019000004456 08/30/2019  11:42:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

HIGH ST2019000004457 08/31/2019  12:23:09 AM Burglar Alarm Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004460 08/31/2019  08:24:27 AM Assist Citizen Completed

MESSENGER ST2019000004461 08/31/2019  09:42:47 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004463 08/31/2019  10:57:24 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004464 08/31/2019  01:06:55 PM Parking Complaint Completed

ROUTE 1 / E2019000004465 08/31/2019  02:15:06 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed
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SOUTH ST/ W2019000004466 08/31/2019  02:22:34 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004467 08/31/2019  02:28:41 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

SPRING ST2019000004468 08/31/2019  02:54:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2019000004471 08/31/2019  03:16:35 PM Larceny Under Completed

SOUTH ST2019000004472 08/31/2019  03:27:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Washington Street2019000004473 08/31/2019  05:31:31 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle Assisted

East Bacon Street2019000004474 08/31/2019  06:01:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning

E BACON ST2019000004476 08/31/2019  06:05:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004477 08/31/2019  06:10:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Messenger Street2019000004478 08/31/2019  06:18:32 PM Revoked Registration Plates Taken

Washington Street2019000004479 08/31/2019  07:10:45 PM Animal Complaint Advised

HIGH ST2019000004481 08/31/2019  07:50:40 PM Assist Fire Department Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004482 08/31/2019  09:09:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

E BACON ST2019000004483 08/31/2019  09:17:25 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2019000004484 08/31/2019  09:59:03 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

E BACON ST2019000004486 08/31/2019  10:10:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

Messenger Street2019000004487 08/31/2019  10:58:53 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed
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